
Flush mount 
access doors 

specifications

INSULATED
FMI85GA
FMI126GA
FMI1810GA
FMI2114GA
FMI2517GA

UNINSULATED
FMU85GA
FMU126GA
FMU1810GA
FMU2114GA
FMU2517GA

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 

 Galvanized Steel 

 Positive cam lock fastenings. 

 One piece extruded gasket for positive seal. 

 The door is two die-formed and seamless 

panels in a sandwich construction. 

 Thermal, Acoustic and Fire Retardant 

insulation. 

 Pre-punched holes in both flanges of frame. 

 The frame is die-formed and seamless. 

FEATURES 

 Oval Shape for ease of installation. 

 Cut-out template provided. 

 Suitable for insulated or 

uninsulated duct. 
 Safety Chain (Optional)
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Model

Nom. Size 200X125 8X5 300X150 12X6 460X250 18X10 550X350 22X14 650X450 26X18

mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in

A 200 7 7/8 300 11 7/8 460 18 1/4 550 21 5/8 650 25 5/8

B 125 5 150 6 260 10 1/4 350 13 3/4 450 17 3/4

C 240 9 1/2 350 13 1/4 500 19 5/8 590 23 1/4 690 27 1/8

D 165 6 1/2 200 7 7/8 300 11 7/8 400 15 3/4 500 19 5/8

FMI/U2517GAFMI/U2114GAFMI/U1810GAFMI/U126GAFMI/U85GA


