

## Flush mount access doors specifications

INSULATED FMI85GA

FMI126GA FMI1810GA

FMU126GA FMU1810GA FMU2114GA

FMU85GA

FMI2114GA FMI2517GA FMU2114GA FMU2517GA

UNINSULATED

## STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

- ✓ Galvanized Steel
- ✓ Positive cam lock fastenings.
- ✓ One piece extruded gasket for positive seal.
- ✓ The door is two die-formed and seamless panels in a sandwich construction.
- ✓ Thermal, Acoustic and Fire Retardant insulation.
- ✓ Pre-punched holes in both flanges of frame.
- ✓ The frame is die-formed and seamless.

## **FEATURES**

- ✓ Oval Shape for ease of installation.
- Cut-out template provided.
- Suitable for insulated or uninsulated duct.
- ✓ Safety Chain (Optional)

Model	FMI/U85GA		FMI/U126GA		FMI/U1810GA		FMI/U2114GA		FMI/U2517GA	
Nom. Size	200X125	8X5	300X150	12X6	460X250	18X10	550X350	22X14	650X450	26X18
	mm	in	mm	in	mm	in	mm	in	mm	in
Α	200	77/8	300	11 7/8	460	18 1/4	550	21 5/8	650	25 5/8
В	125	5	150	6	260	10 1/4	350	13 3/4	450	17 3/4
С	240	9 1/2	350	13 1/4	500	19 5/8	590	23 1/4	690	27 1/8
D	165	6 1/2	200	77/8	300	11 7/8	400	15 3/4	500	19 5/8

